Individual Best Times (All Time)

Becky Alder - (945675) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.96
29.16
29.18
29.71
29.91
30.01
30.13
30.24
30.61
30.87
30.91
31.00
31.09
31.36
31.41
31.62
32.06
3247
32.53
32.84
33.21
34.07
34.31
34.85
34.97

38.44

An no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496

446
440
435
420
409
408
404
401
390
389
381

365

350
340
329
304
298
284
281
212

Round

N

I I T

N

I

Date

09/02/19
02/06/18
22/09/18
25/06/16
21/11/15
20/07/19
24/06/17
22/07/17
23/06/19
13/06/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
29/03/15
13/04/14
27/09/14
24/01/15
22/06/14
29/06/14
28/09/13
01/12/13
30/06/13
01/12/12
10/03/13
10/02/13
29/09/12
21/01/12

A4 4n44

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Alton & District Club Championship

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton & District Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Hants and South Coast Invitational

Alimn 0 Mimduint Avibiicms Al Alccaciceabina

Venue

Portsmouth
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Haslemere
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Alton

Woking

Alian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4U.J0

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.01
30.61
28.96
29.18
29.16
30.24
30.13
29.71
29.91
30.87
31.09
30.91
31.62
31.00
31.41
32.47
32.06
31.36
32.84
3253
33.21
34.31
34.85
34.07
34.97
38.44
40.98

Copyright 2024

170

WA Pts

446
420
496
485
486
435
440
459
450
409
401
408
381
404
389
352
365
390
340
350
329
298
284
304
281
212

175

Round

F

I I =

T

I I =

\VAVRRV/EN]

Date

20/07/19
23/06/19
09/02/19
22/09/18
02/06/18
22/07/17
24/06/17
25/06/16
2111115
13/06/15
29/03/15
08/03/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
27/09/14
29/06/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
01/12/13
28/09/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
01/12/12
29/09/12
21/01/112
01/10/11

ANV & DISLICL AULUTTITT UIUR UHATHTIPIVTISTIPS

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton & District Club Championship

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Hants and South Coast Invitational

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

AN

Venue

Waterlooville
Alton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Woking

Alton

Pag§2/2

AN & UISL

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



