## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Becky Alder - (945675) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.96	496	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
29.16	486	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.18	485	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
29.71	459	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.91	450	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.01	446	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.13	440	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.24	435	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.61	420	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.87	409	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.91	408	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
31.00	404	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.09	401		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
31.36	390	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
31.41	389	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.62	381	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.06	365	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.47	352	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.53	350		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.84	340	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.21	329	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.07	304	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.31	298		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.85	284		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.97	281		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.44	212	F	21/01/12	Hants and South Coast Invitational	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
right 202	47E		04/40/44	Altan 9 District Autumn Club Championshins	Alton	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

## ΑΙΙΟΠ α ΔΙδί

AILUII

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.01	446	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.61	420	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.96	496	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
29.18	485	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
29.16	486	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.24	435	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.13	440	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.71	459	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.91	450	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.87	409	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.09	401		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
30.91	408	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
31.62	381	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.00	404	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.41	389	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.47	352	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.06	365	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.36	390	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
32.84	340	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.53	350		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.21	329	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.31	298		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.85	284		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.07	304	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.97	281		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.44	212	F	21/01/12	Hants and South Coast Invitational	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
40.98	175		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024